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Reg$ Last First Country Rank Member # Born
Rosu Silviu ROU 4 EFC #00836115 16/03/2000
Olivares Marcello USA 8 EFC #00840070 04/04/2001
Lechner Moritz AUT 13 EFC #00836509 13/03/2000
Lang Jacob Brandt DEN 14 EFC #00834735 16/06/2000
Pirva Alexandru ROU 20 EFC #00837937 21/07/2001
Smrekar Leo CRO 25 EFC #00835971 21/05/2000
Abrahams Matthew GBR 27 EFC #00833529 10/02/2000
Valeur Maxim DEN 28 EFC #00776997 30/06/2000
Winterberg-Poulsen Jonas DEN 36 EFC #00837205 15/05/2001
Jolley Isaac GBR 42 EFC #00837719 14/06/2000
Sirb Alexandru ROU 44 EFC #00837938 19/04/2001
Konig Robert CZE 45 EFC #00837162 19/04/2000
Rykind-Blarke Christoffer DEN 47 EFC #00837879 15/09/2000
Mcandrew Finlay GBR 52 EFC #00837768 30/05/2000
Ashby Douglas GBR 59 EFC #00838064 17/02/2000
Weber Daan NED 62 EFC #00840565 05/01/2001
Yeo Jing Zhe SIN 88 EFC #00834506 16/09/2000
Dualeh Quincy NED 93 EFC #00839031 31/08/2001
Totusek Marek CZE 94 EFC #00837948 06/08/2002
Ionica Andrei ROU 109 EFC #00840428 13/02/2000
Crismer Augustin BEL 111 EFC #00840358 24/05/2000
Tan Darren Jun Hao SIN 118 EFC #00836265 21/01/2000
Gautam Brij GBR 123 EFC #00835713 25/04/2001
Stezaker Benjamin GBR 125 EFC #00837717 10/01/2000
Attias Ben GBR 126 EFC #00838102 03/11/2000
Au Eong Tian Wei Jonathan SIN 127 EFC #00838813 06/06/2000
Suha Adam HUN 144 EFC #00842782 05/07/2001
Summerfield Dan GBR 156 EFC #00838062 05/05/2000
Wilson Samuel GBR 160 EFC #00838133 09/10/2000
Koh Shao Yang Brian SIN 162 EFC #00840547 10/02/2000
Howlett Edmund GBR 166 EFC #00837693 20/04/2000
Stockmann Paul NED 167 EFC #00838696 14/05/2000
Westesson Malte SWE 173 EFC #00838687 08/03/2001
Hrubesch Simon AUT 180 EFC #00836630 17/12/2000
Zoons Axel NED 182 EFC #00777598 02/08/2001
Chren Simon CZE 185 EFC #00834442 22/12/2001
Fenyk Anton GBR 215 EFC #00837861 17/03/2000
Bosman Niels NED 223 EFC #00838695 23/09/2000
Jans-Kohneke Teun NED 224 EFC #00840564 03/12/2000
Gill Alessandro GBR 225 EFC #00840168 30/10/2001
Williams Matthew GBR 229 EFC #00838227 10/08/2000
Deering Maximilian GBR 232 EFC #00833517 22/08/2000
Pineira Enzo FRA 234 EFC #00721131 23/08/2000
Hayes Harri GBR 235 EFC #00837711 16/03/2001
Lehner Kilian AUT 240 EFC #00836508 19/11/2000
Tate Liam GBR 242 EFC #00840439 01/04/2001
Cromie Eoghan GBR 243 EFC #00835817 24/05/2000
Plastow Luca GBR 244 EFC #00840134 11/12/2001
Azuela Hernandez Mariano MEX 247 EFC #00842953 30/11/2001
Wagner Phillip AUT 251 EFC #00838720 16/05/2000
Vande Broeck Theo BEL 256 EFC #00840364 30/11/2001
Rhys Pollitt Rafael GBR 257 EFC #00840030 25/02/2003
Mcglone Theo GBR 262 EFC #00840365 08/08/2001
Baxter-Allen Cameron GBR 264 EFC #00840531 11/11/2000
Nash Oliver GBR 268 EFC #00840110 01/06/2001
Daniel Dylan GBR 270 EFC #00840032 08/02/2003
Christophers Edward GBR 272 EFC #00840363 11/06/2002
Yun-Farmbrough Will GBR 276 EFC #00840128 23/12/2000
Forey-Miller Jacob GBR 278 EFC #00840129 24/01/2000
Rutherford James GBR 286 EFC #00838128 03/02/2000
Sarmany Zoltan SVK 289 EFC #00837908 01/02/2002
Schauer Moritz AUT 349 EFC #00838719 23/02/2000
Marcos Peral Enrique ESP 350 EFC #00840559 19/07/2000
Clays Daniel GBR 355 EFC #00835578 03/05/2000



Reg$ Last First Country Rank Member # Born
Hall James GBR 356 EFC #00840512 09/03/2000
Quelch Leiden GBR 356 EFC #00840049 27/05/2001
Caughey Murray GBR 361 EFC #00840165 16/04/2002
Sampson Dominic GBR 361 EFC #00840131 07/08/2002
James Alex GBR 370 EFC #00840050 29/08/2001
Crawford Angus GBR 373 EFC #00840151 06/04/2002
Ahlstedt Eimer SWE 375 EFC #00835576 23/03/2000
Dobson Philip GBR 376 EFC #00840554 28/08/2002
Burgstaller Johannes AUT 394 EFC #00841165 13/02/2000
Nijs Mathieu BEL 417 EFC #00841545 04/02/2002
Schouterden Olivier BEL 421 EFC #00842875 03/03/2001
Morrison Duncan GBR 423 EFC #00837793 02/02/2001
Prommel Wouter NED 433 EFC #00841520 08/06/2000
Goovaerts Reinoud BEL 436 EFC #00841544 22/05/2001
Pointner Maximilian AUT 440 EFC #00841161 27/12/2002
Gren Fredrik SWE 464 EFC #00840661 04/01/2001
Kuchta Leopold Marc SVK 468 EFC #00842683 05/11/2003
Pizzignacco Alexander SWE 483 EFC #00840681 07/02/2000
Bresslauer Tobias AUT 492 EFC #00841157 23/06/2002
Schubert Max AUT 507 EFC #00841164 08/03/2001
Andersson Simon SWE EFC #00840893 01/05/2002
Ashby Duncan GBR EFC #00842952 15/11/2002
Baigneres Jean-Baptiste GBR EFC #00842470 28/02/2002
Barbour Rhys GBR EFC #00843105 20/02/2003
Berggren Carl SWE EFC #00842551 05/10/2000
Blair Samuel GBR EFC #00843422 07/07/2002
Bradie Angus GBR EFC #00842527 09/02/2002
Brown Noah GBR EFC #00843473 14/02/2002
Brunner Remi FRA EFC #00760763 13/09/2001
Cedergren Axel SWE EFC #00842492 05/10/2003
Chambers Albert GBR EFC #00840359 20/04/2001
Cockburn Robbie GBR EFC #00842923 05/04/2001
Costa Danilo POR EFC #00842617 20/09/2001
El Amrani Ayman FRA EFC #00843562 19/01/2001
Elmfeldt Albin SWE EFC #00840667 06/06/2001
Fernandes Hugo POR EFC #00842616 13/01/2001
Fernandez Lucas USA EFC #00842471 02/07/2000
Ferreira Tomas POR EFC #00842615 23/04/2001
Gibbon Rhodri GBR EFC #00843160 05/08/2001
Gjaldbak Mikkel DEN EFC #00842618 28/05/2004
Gjaldbak Steffen DEN EFC #00842619 04/03/2002
Graham Finlay GBR EFC #00842924 24/09/2002
Gray Harry GBR EFC #00842911 03/02/2002
Grote Jonathan SWE EFC #00842493 10/06/2003
Guennou Louis GBR EFC #00838254 23/10/2001
Harris Charles GBR EFC #00842896 12/06/2001
Isaksson Hugo SWE EFC #00842494 28/02/2001
Joemrati Ashwan NED EFC #00843340 02/08/2002
Jonsson Petter SWE EFC #00842495 25/11/2002
Launay-Pariente Samuel FRA EFC #00720850 26/03/2000
Lim Jonathan Tzien Yih SIN EFC #00842480 30/05/2002
Lock Kieren Hoy-In SIN EFC #00842774 25/11/2001
Lonsdale William GBR EFC #00843085 24/11/2002
Lundstrom Frede SWE EFC #00842523 10/05/2003
Machado Luis POR EFC #00842756 04/04/2001
Mcclelland Calum GBR EFC #00843293 06/10/2000
Mcmullan Finn GBR EFC #00843471 05/08/2002
Moughtin Tyler GBR EFC #00842469 19/01/2002
Peressini Esteban FRA EFC #00816033 07/02/2002
Plant Oscar GBR EFC #00843103 14/10/2001
Roberts Dylan GBR EFC #00842882 18/11/2001
Sachee Hassan GBR EFC #00842732 24/02/2003
Scheelke Poulsen Silas DEN EFC #00842640 06/11/2002
Strange Oliver GBR EFC #00842491 08/08/2003
Tan Jia Jie SIN EFC #00842489 01/01/2002
Thompson Michael IRL EFC #00843288 20/11/2000
Tio Maximus SIN EFC #00842556 28/08/2002
Udrzal Benjamin GBR EFC #00838231 22/03/2001
Uniyal Nils SWE EFC #00842521 07/10/2002
Vandam Yorick BEL EFC #00843371 19/02/2002
Viberud John SWE EFC #00840498 20/07/2000
Wallace Luke GBR EFC #00842922 24/07/2000
Wallendahl Christoph GBR EFC #00842994 27/07/2001
Watkins Aidan GBR EFC #00842524 16/02/2000



Reg$ Last First Country Rank Member # Born
Wee Lionel Yit Hui SIN EFC #00842672 23/05/2001
Wilmont Jeiner Ruben DEN EFC #00842620 16/06/2003
Yung Long Ting HKG EFC #00843554 21/07/2000
Zhang Leo GBR EFC #00843480 07/05/2001
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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 492 23/06/2002
2 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 394 13/02/2000
3 HRUBESCH, Simon AUT 180 17/12/2000
4 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 13 13/03/2000
5 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 240 19/11/2000
6 POINTNER, Maximilian AUT 440 27/12/2002
7 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 349 23/02/2000
8 SCHUBERT, Max AUT 507 08/03/2001
9 WAGNER, Phillip AUT 251 16/05/2000
10 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 111 24/05/2000
11 GOOVAERTS, Reinoud BEL 436 22/05/2001
12 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 417 04/02/2002
13 SCHOUTERDEN, Olivier BEL 421 03/03/2001
14 VANDAM, Yorick BEL 19/02/2002
15 VANDE BROECK, Theo BEL 256 30/11/2001
16 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 25 21/05/2000
17 CHREN, Simon CZE 185 22/12/2001
18 KONIG, Robert CZE 45 19/04/2000
19 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 94 06/08/2002
20 GJALDBAK, Mikkel DEN 28/05/2004
21 GJALDBAK, Steffen DEN 04/03/2002
22 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 14 16/06/2000
23 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 47 15/09/2000
24 SCHEELKE POULSEN, Silas DEN 06/11/2002
25 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 28 30/06/2000
26 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 16/06/2003
27 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 36 15/05/2001
28 MARCOS PERAL, Enrique ESP 350 19/07/2000
29 BRUNNER, Remi FRA 13/09/2001
30 EL AMRANI, Ayman FRA 19/01/2001
31 LAUNAY-PARIENTE, Samuel FRA 26/03/2000
32 PERESSINI, Esteban FRA 07/02/2002
33 PINEIRA, Enzo FRA 234 23/08/2000
34 ABRAHAMS, Matthew GBR 27 10/02/2000
35 ASHBY, Douglas GBR 59 17/02/2000
36 ASHBY, Duncan GBR 15/11/2002
37 ATTIAS, Ben GBR 126 03/11/2000
38 BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste GBR 28/02/2002
39 BARBOUR, Rhys GBR 20/02/2003
40 BAXTER-ALLEN, Cameron GBR 264 11/11/2000
41 BLAIR, Samuel GBR 07/07/2002
42 BRADIE, Angus GBR 09/02/2002
43 BROWN, Noah GBR 14/02/2002
44 CAUGHEY, Murray GBR 361 16/04/2002
45 CHAMBERS, Albert GBR 20/04/2001
46 CHRISTOPHERS, Edward GBR 272 11/06/2002
47 CLAYS, Daniel GBR 355 03/05/2000
48 COCKBURN, Robbie GBR 05/04/2001
49 CRAWFORD, Angus GBR 373 06/04/2002
50 CROMIE, Eoghan GBR 243 24/05/2000
51 DANIEL, Dylan GBR 270 08/02/2003
52 DEERING, Maximilian GBR 232 22/08/2000
53 DOBSON, Philip GBR 376 28/08/2002
54 FENYK, Anton GBR 215 17/03/2000
55 FOREY-MILLER, Jacob GBR 278 24/01/2000
56 GAUTAM, Brij GBR 123 25/04/2001
57 GIBBON, Rhodri GBR 05/08/2001
58 GILL, Alessandro GBR 225 30/10/2001
59 GRAHAM, Finlay GBR 24/09/2002
60 GRAY, Harry GBR 03/02/2002
61 GUENNOU, Louis GBR 23/10/2001
62 HALL, James GBR 356 09/03/2000
63 HARRIS, Charles GBR 12/06/2001
64 HAYES, Harri GBR 235 16/03/2001
65 HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 166 20/04/2000
66 JAMES, Alex GBR 370 29/08/2001
67 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 42 14/06/2000
68 LONSDALE, William GBR 24/11/2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 MCANDREW, Finlay GBR 52 30/05/2000
70 MCCLELLAND, Calum GBR 06/10/2000
71 MCGLONE, Theo GBR 262 08/08/2001
72 MCMULLAN, Finn GBR 05/08/2002
73 MORRISON, Duncan GBR 423 02/02/2001
74 MOUGHTIN, Tyler GBR 19/01/2002
75 NASH, Oliver GBR 268 01/06/2001
76 PLANT, Oscar GBR 14/10/2001
77 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 244 11/12/2001
78 QUELCH, Leiden GBR 356 27/05/2001
79 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 257 25/02/2003
80 ROBERTS, Dylan GBR 18/11/2001
81 RUTHERFORD, James GBR 286 03/02/2000
82 SACHEE, Hassan GBR 24/02/2003
83 SAMPSON, Dominic GBR 361 07/08/2002
84 STEZAKER, Benjamin GBR 125 10/01/2000
85 STRANGE, Oliver GBR 08/08/2003
86 SUMMERFIELD, Dan GBR 156 05/05/2000
87 TATE, Liam GBR 242 01/04/2001
88 UDRZAL, Benjamin GBR 22/03/2001
89 WALLACE, Luke GBR 24/07/2000
90 WALLENDAHL, Christoph GBR 27/07/2001
91 WATKINS, Aidan GBR 16/02/2000
92 WILLIAMS, Matthew GBR 229 10/08/2000
93 WILSON, Samuel GBR 160 09/10/2000
94 YUN-FARMBROUGH, Will GBR 276 23/12/2000
95 ZHANG, Leo GBR 07/05/2001
96 YUNG, Long Ting HKG 21/07/2000
97 SUHA, Adam HUN 144 05/07/2001
98 THOMPSON, Michael IRL 20/11/2000
99 AZUELA HERNANDEZ, Mariano MEX 247 30/11/2001
100 BOSMAN, Niels NED 223 23/09/2000
101 DUALEH, Quincy NED 93 31/08/2001
102 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 224 03/12/2000
103 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 02/08/2002
104 PROMMEL, Wouter NED 433 08/06/2000
105 STOCKMANN, Paul NED 167 14/05/2000
106 WEBER, Daan NED 62 05/01/2001
107 ZOONS, Axel NED 182 02/08/2001
108 COSTA, Danilo POR 20/09/2001
109 FERNANDES, Hugo POR 13/01/2001
110 FERREIRA, Tomas POR 23/04/2001
111 MACHADO, Luis POR 04/04/2001
112 IONICA, Andrei ROU 109 13/02/2000
113 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 20 21/07/2001
114 ROSU, Silviu ROU 4 16/03/2000
115 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 44 19/04/2001
116 AU EONG, Tian Wei Jonathan SIN 127 06/06/2000
117 KOH, Shao Yang Brian SIN 162 10/02/2000
118 LIM, Jonathan Tzien Yih SIN 30/05/2002
119 LOCK, Kieren Hoy-In SIN 25/11/2001
120 TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN 118 21/01/2000
121 TAN, Jia Jie SIN 01/01/2002
122 TIO, Maximus SIN 28/08/2002
123 WEE, Lionel Yit Hui SIN 23/05/2001
124 YEO, Jing Zhe SIN 88 16/09/2000
125 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 468 05/11/2003
126 SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 289 01/02/2002
127 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 375 23/03/2000
128 ANDERSSON, Simon SWE 01/05/2002
129 BERGGREN, Carl SWE 05/10/2000
130 CEDERGREN, Axel SWE 05/10/2003
131 ELMFELDT, Albin SWE 06/06/2001
132 GREN, Fredrik SWE 464 04/01/2001
133 GROTE, Jonathan SWE 10/06/2003
134 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 28/02/2001
135 JONSSON, Petter SWE 25/11/2002
136 LUNDSTROM, Frede SWE 10/05/2003
137 PIZZIGNACCO, Alexander SWE 483 07/02/2000
138 UNIYAL, Nils SWE 07/10/2002
139 VIBERUD, John SWE 20/07/2000
140 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 173 08/03/2001
141 FERNANDEZ, Lucas USA 02/07/2000
142 OLIVARES, Marcello USA 8 04/04/2001



21 poules
5 poules of 6 and 16 poules of 7
112 (78.87% of 142) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ROSU, Silviu ROU 4
2 OLIVARES, Marcello USA 8
3 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 13
4 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 14
5 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 20
6 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 25
7 ABRAHAMS, Matthew GBR 27
8 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 28
9 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 36
10 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 42
11 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 44
12 KONIG, Robert CZE 45
13 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 47
14 MCANDREW, Finlay GBR 52
15 ASHBY, Douglas GBR 59
16 WEBER, Daan NED 62
17 YEO, Jing Zhe SIN 88
18 DUALEH, Quincy NED 93
19 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 94
20 IONICA, Andrei ROU 109
21 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 111
22 TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN 118
23 GAUTAM, Brij GBR 123
24 STEZAKER, Benjamin GBR 125
25 ATTIAS, Ben GBR 126
26 AU EONG, Tian Wei Jonathan SIN 127
27 SUHA, Adam HUN 144
28 SUMMERFIELD, Dan GBR 156
29 WILSON, Samuel GBR 160
30 KOH, Shao Yang Brian SIN 162
31 HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 166
32 STOCKMANN, Paul NED 167
33 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 173
34 HRUBESCH, Simon AUT 180
35 ZOONS, Axel NED 182
36 CHREN, Simon CZE 185
37 FENYK, Anton GBR 215
38 BOSMAN, Niels NED 223
39 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 224
40 GILL, Alessandro GBR 225
41 WILLIAMS, Matthew GBR 229
42 DEERING, Maximilian GBR 232
43 PINEIRA, Enzo FRA 234
44 HAYES, Harri GBR 235
45 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 240
46 TATE, Liam GBR 242
47 CROMIE, Eoghan GBR 243
48 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 244
49 AZUELA HERNANDEZ, Mariano MEX 247
50 WAGNER, Phillip AUT 251
51 VANDE BROECK, Theo BEL 256
52 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 257
53 MCGLONE, Theo GBR 262
54 BAXTER-ALLEN, Cameron GBR 264
55 NASH, Oliver GBR 268
56 DANIEL, Dylan GBR 270
57 CHRISTOPHERS, Edward GBR 272
58 YUN-FARMBROUGH, Will GBR 276
59 FOREY-MILLER, Jacob GBR 278
60 RUTHERFORD, James GBR 286
61 SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 289
62 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 349
63 MARCOS PERAL, Enrique ESP 350
64 CLAYS, Daniel GBR 355
65 HALL, James GBR 356
66 QUELCH, Leiden GBR 356
67 SAMPSON, Dominic GBR 361
68 CAUGHEY, Murray GBR 361



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 JAMES, Alex GBR 370
70 CRAWFORD, Angus GBR 373
71 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 375
72 DOBSON, Philip GBR 376
73 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 394
74 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 417
75 SCHOUTERDEN, Olivier BEL 421
76 MORRISON, Duncan GBR 423
77 PROMMEL, Wouter NED 433
78 GOOVAERTS, Reinoud BEL 436
79 POINTNER, Maximilian AUT 440
80 GREN, Fredrik SWE 464
81 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 468
82 PIZZIGNACCO, Alexander SWE 483
83 BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 492
84 SCHUBERT, Max AUT 507
85 FERNANDES, Hugo POR
86 EL AMRANI, Ayman FRA
87 MACHADO, Luis POR
88 COCKBURN, Robbie GBR
89 MCMULLAN, Finn GBR
90 VANDAM, Yorick BEL
91 GJALDBAK, Steffen DEN
92 GRAY, Harry GBR
93 CEDERGREN, Axel SWE
94 ROBERTS, Dylan GBR
95 ELMFELDT, Albin SWE
96 BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste GBR
97 LIM, Jonathan Tzien Yih SIN
98 JONSSON, Petter SWE
99 VIBERUD, John SWE
100 BARBOUR, Rhys GBR
101 UDRZAL, Benjamin GBR
102 FERREIRA, Tomas POR
103 HARRIS, Charles GBR
104 THOMPSON, Michael IRL
105 COSTA, Danilo POR
106 LONSDALE, William GBR
107 BERGGREN, Carl SWE
108 ZHANG, Leo GBR
109 LOCK, Kieren Hoy-In SIN
110 FERNANDEZ, Lucas USA
111 BROWN, Noah GBR
112 BLAIR, Samuel GBR
113 LAUNAY-PARIENTE, Samuel FRA
114 WALLENDAHL, Christoph GBR
115 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN
116 GROTE, Jonathan SWE
117 ANDERSSON, Simon SWE
118 YUNG, Long Ting HKG
119 PERESSINI, Esteban FRA
120 UNIYAL, Nils SWE
121 WATKINS, Aidan GBR
122 SCHEELKE POULSEN, Silas DEN
123 ASHBY, Duncan GBR
124 BRUNNER, Remi FRA
125 GIBBON, Rhodri GBR
126 GJALDBAK, Mikkel DEN
127 BRADIE, Angus GBR
128 CHAMBERS, Albert GBR
129 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED
130 SACHEE, Hassan GBR
131 TIO, Maximus SIN
132 WALLACE, Luke GBR
133 MOUGHTIN, Tyler GBR
134 GUENNOU, Louis GBR
135 GRAHAM, Finlay GBR
136 LUNDSTROM, Frede SWE
137 STRANGE, Oliver GBR
138 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE
139 PLANT, Oscar GBR
140 WEE, Lionel Yit Hui SIN
141 MCCLELLAND, Calum GBR
142 TAN, Jia Jie SIN
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Piste 1

09:15

Referee(s):

VANDAM, Tobiah (PARC / BEL)

GRAHAM, Finlay GBR

DEERING, Maximilian GBR

BRADIE, Angus GBR

MACHADO, Luis POR

BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT

ROSU, Silviu ROU

PINEIRA, Enzo FRA

Piste 2

09:15

Referee(s):

DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

WILLIAMS, Matthew GBR

WATKINS, Aidan GBR

CHAMBERS, Albert GBR

OLIVARES, Marcello USA

FERNANDES, Hugo POR

EL AMRANI, Ayman FRA

LEHNER, Kilian AUT

Piste 3

09:15

Referee(s):

SASAKI, Peter (USA)

COCKBURN, Robbie GBR

GILL, Alessandro GBR

MCCLELLAND, Calum GBR

BRUNNER, Remi FRA

AZUELA HERNANDEZ, Mariano MEX

PIZZIGNACCO, Alexander SWE

LECHNER, Moritz AUT



Piste 4

09:15

Referee(s):

GORAL, Tomasz (EGF / SWE)

HAYES, Harri GBR

SACHEE, Hassan GBR

SCHUBERT, Max AUT

LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN

JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED

KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK

Piste 5

09:15

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)

MCMULLAN, Finn GBR

TATE, Liam GBR

WALLENDAHL, Christoph GBR

POINTNER, Maximilian AUT

UNIYAL, Nils SWE

PIRVA, Alexandru ROU

BOSMAN, Niels NED

Piste 6

09:15

Referee(s):

MANOLACHE, Cristina (FULL / AUT)

FENYK, Anton GBR

WALLACE, Luke GBR

STRANGE, Oliver GBR

VANDAM, Yorick BEL

GREN, Fredrik SWE

WAGNER, Phillip AUT

SMREKAR, Leo CRO



Piste 7

09:15

Referee(s):

BLADIN, Jonathan (EGF / SWE)

ABRAHAMS, Matthew GBR

BLAIR, Samuel GBR

CHREN, Simon CZE

VANDE BROECK, Theo BEL

ANDERSSON, Simon SWE

PROMMEL, Wouter NED

Piste 8

09:15

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD, Daniel (GBR)

GUENNOU, Louis GBR

CROMIE, Eoghan GBR

GRAY, Harry GBR

ZOONS, Axel NED

VALEUR, Maxim DEN

GOOVAERTS, Reinoud BEL

GROTE, Jonathan SWE

Piste 9

09:15

Referee(s):

HAJDU, Csaba (GBR)

GIBBON, Rhodri GBR

PLASTOW, Luca GBR

MORRISON, Duncan GBR

HRUBESCH, Simon AUT

WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN

CEDERGREN, Axel SWE

TIO, Maximus SIN



Piste 10

09:15

Referee(s):

ABRAHAMS, Sophie (SALLPF / GBR)

NASH, Oliver GBR

ROBERTS, Dylan GBR

JOLLEY, Isaac GBR

PERESSINI, Esteban FRA

SCHOUTERDEN, Olivier BEL

WESTESSON, Malte SWE

SCHEELKE POULSEN, Silas DEN

Piste 11

09:15

Referee(s):

KISS, Daniel (SALLKF / GBR)

HOWLETT, Edmund GBR

DANIEL, Dylan GBR

PLANT, Oscar GBR

NIJS, Mathieu BEL

SIRB, Alexandru ROU

ELMFELDT, Albin SWE

GJALDBAK, Mikkel DEN

Piste 12

09:15

Referee(s):

FINCH, Aureliano (GBR)

CHRISTOPHERS, Edward GBR

WILSON, Samuel GBR

BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste GBR

BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT

WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN

LUNDSTROM, Frede SWE

KONIG, Robert CZE



Piste 13

09:15

Referee(s):

DEAMER, Luke (GBR)

SUMMERFIELD, Dan GBR

YUN-FARMBROUGH, Will GBR

DOBSON, Philip GBR

RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN

ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE

LIM, Jonathan Tzien Yih SIN

JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED

Piste 14

09:15

Referee(s):

KISS, Robert (GBR)

MCANDREW, Finlay GBR

FOREY-MILLER, Jacob GBR

BARBOUR, Rhys GBR

LAUNAY-PARIENTE, Samuel FRA

STOCKMANN, Paul NED

WEE, Lionel Yit Hui SIN

AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE

Piste 15

09:15

Referee(s):

FIELDING, David (GBR)

JONSSON, Petter SWE

CRAWFORD, Angus GBR

KOH, Shao Yang Brian SIN

RUTHERFORD, James GBR

ASHBY, Douglas GBR

GJALDBAK, Steffen DEN

YUNG, Long Ting HKG



Piste 16

09:15

Referee(s):

RASCU, Mihai (GBR)

BROWN, Noah GBR

JAMES, Alex GBR

RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR

AU EONG, Tian Wei Jonathan SIN

VIBERUD, John SWE

WEBER, Daan NED

Piste 17

09:15

Referee(s):

KRASNOV, Petr (GBR)

CAUGHEY, Murray GBR

MCGLONE, Theo GBR

UDRZAL, Benjamin GBR

FERNANDEZ, Lucas USA

SUHA, Adam HUN

YEO, Jing Zhe SIN

Piste 18

09:15

Referee(s):

SAVIN, Alexander (GBR)

SAMPSON, Dominic GBR

ATTIAS, Ben GBR

FERREIRA, Tomas POR

LOCK, Kieren Hoy-In SIN

DUALEH, Quincy NED

SARMANY, Zoltan SVK

Piste 19

09:15

Referee(s):

ABRAHAMS, Paul (GBR)

QUELCH, Leiden GBR

STEZAKER, Benjamin GBR

HARRIS, Charles GBR

SCHAUER, Moritz AUT

TOTUSEK, Marek CZE

TAN, Jia Jie SIN

THOMPSON, Michael IRL



Piste 20

09:15

Referee(s):

LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

GAUTAM, Brij GBR

HALL, James GBR

ZHANG, Leo GBR

MARCOS PERAL, Enrique ESP

IONICA, Andrei ROU

BERGGREN, Carl SWE

Piste 21

09:15

Referee(s):

FEASTER, John (MALV / GBR)

LONSDALE, William GBR

BAXTER-ALLEN, Cameron GBR

CLAYS, Daniel GBR

CRISMER, Augustin BEL

COSTA, Danilo POR

TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN



Manchester Cadet 2017
15 October 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 OLIVARES, Marcello USA 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 ROSU, Silviu ROU 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
4 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
5 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
7 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 6 1.00 28 9 +19 Advanced
8 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
9 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
10 AU EONG, Tian Wei Jonathan SIN 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
11 DUALEH, Quincy NED 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
12T STOCKMANN, Paul NED 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
12T BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
14 IONICA, Andrei ROU 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
15 AZUELA HERNANDEZ, Mariano MEX 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
16T HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
16T RUTHERFORD, James GBR 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
18 SUMMERFIELD, Dan GBR 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
19 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
20 JONSSON, Petter SWE 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
21 BOSMAN, Niels NED 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
22T TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
22T LEHNER, Kilian AUT 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
24 TIO, Maximus SIN 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
25 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
26 GAUTAM, Brij GBR 4 0.80 24 7 +17 Advanced
27 YEO, Jing Zhe SIN 4 0.80 23 6 +17 Advanced
28 WEBER, Daan NED 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
29 SUHA, Adam HUN 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
30 TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
31 LOCK, Kieren Hoy-In SIN 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
32 ABRAHAMS, Matthew GBR 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
33 SCHUBERT, Max AUT 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
34 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
35 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
36T STRANGE, Oliver GBR 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
36T KOH, Shao Yang Brian SIN 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
38 PERESSINI, Esteban FRA 4 0.67 23 13 +10 Advanced
39 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
40 LAUNAY-PARIENTE, Samuel FRA 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
41 PINEIRA, Enzo FRA 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
42 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
43 ASHBY, Douglas GBR 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
44 BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste GBR 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
45T KONIG, Robert CZE 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
45T WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
47 STEZAKER, Benjamin GBR 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
48T ZOONS, Axel NED 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
48T FENYK, Anton GBR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
50 GILL, Alessandro GBR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
51 CHAMBERS, Albert GBR 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
52 GOOVAERTS, Reinoud BEL 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
53 WEE, Lionel Yit Hui SIN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
54 MACHADO, Luis POR 4 0.67 21 17 +4 Advanced
55 WALLENDAHL, Christoph GBR 4 0.67 20 20 0 Advanced
56 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 3 0.60 21 12 +9 Advanced
57 BAXTER-ALLEN, Cameron GBR 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
58 PROMMEL, Wouter NED 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
59 CHREN, Simon CZE 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
60 ATTIAS, Ben GBR 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
61 LONSDALE, William GBR 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
62 BERGGREN, Carl SWE 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
63 BLAIR, Samuel GBR 3 0.60 17 19 -2 Advanced
64 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
65 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
66 BRUNNER, Remi FRA 3 0.50 23 19 +4 Advanced
67 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
68 ELMFELDT, Albin SWE 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 HRUBESCH, Simon AUT 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
70 WATKINS, Aidan GBR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
71 DEERING, Maximilian GBR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
72T WAGNER, Phillip AUT 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
72T TAN, Jia Jie SIN 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
72T CROMIE, Eoghan GBR 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
75 THOMPSON, Michael IRL 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
76 UNIYAL, Nils SWE 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
77 LIM, Jonathan Tzien Yih SIN 3 0.50 17 23 -6 Advanced
78 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
79 FERNANDEZ, Lucas USA 2 0.40 18 23 -5 Advanced
80 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
81 JAMES, Alex GBR 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
82 SAMPSON, Dominic GBR 2 0.40 15 23 -8 Advanced
83 UDRZAL, Benjamin GBR 2 0.40 11 20 -9 Advanced
84 MCGLONE, Theo GBR 2 0.40 12 22 -10 Advanced
85 WILSON, Samuel GBR 2 0.33 25 23 +2 Advanced
86 TATE, Liam GBR 2 0.33 21 20 +1 Advanced
87 YUN-FARMBROUGH, Will GBR 2 0.33 20 19 +1 Advanced
88 GRAY, Harry GBR 2 0.33 23 23 0 Advanced
89 BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
90 GREN, Fredrik SWE 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
91 PIZZIGNACCO, Alexander SWE 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
92 MCANDREW, Finlay GBR 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
93 WILLIAMS, Matthew GBR 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
94 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
95 WALLACE, Luke GBR 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
96 QUELCH, Leiden GBR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
97 CHRISTOPHERS, Edward GBR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
98 MORRISON, Duncan GBR 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
99 SCHOUTERDEN, Olivier BEL 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
100 DANIEL, Dylan GBR 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
101 GUENNOU, Louis GBR 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
102 NASH, Oliver GBR 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
103 COCKBURN, Robbie GBR 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
104 YUNG, Long Ting HKG 2 0.33 14 24 -10 Advanced
105 ROBERTS, Dylan GBR 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
106 BRADIE, Angus GBR 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced
107 GIBBON, Rhodri GBR 2 0.33 14 27 -13 Advanced
108 SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 1 0.20 18 21 -3 Advanced
109 ANDERSSON, Simon SWE 1 0.20 17 22 -5 Advanced
110 HAYES, Harri GBR 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Advanced
111 CAUGHEY, Murray GBR 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Advanced
112 COSTA, Danilo POR 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
113 VANDE BROECK, Theo BEL 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
114 ZHANG, Leo GBR 1 0.20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
115 MARCOS PERAL, Enrique ESP 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
116 HALL, James GBR 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
117 VIBERUD, John SWE 1 0.20 9 20 -11 Eliminated
118 SACHEE, Hassan GBR 1 0.20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
119 CEDERGREN, Axel SWE 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
120 POINTNER, Maximilian AUT 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
121 FOREY-MILLER, Jacob GBR 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
122 HARRIS, Charles GBR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
123 PLANT, Oscar GBR 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
124 CRAWFORD, Angus GBR 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
125 EL AMRANI, Ayman FRA 1 0.17 7 27 -20 Eliminated
126 FERREIRA, Tomas POR 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
127 SCHEELKE POULSEN, Silas DEN 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
128T GJALDBAK, Steffen DEN 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
128T BARBOUR, Rhys GBR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
130T FERNANDES, Hugo POR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
130T GJALDBAK, Mikkel DEN 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
132 BROWN, Noah GBR 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
133 MCMULLAN, Finn GBR 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
134 CLAYS, Daniel GBR 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
135 GROTE, Jonathan SWE 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
136 GRAHAM, Finlay GBR 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
137 VANDAM, Yorick BEL 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
138T DOBSON, Philip GBR 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
138T MCCLELLAND, Calum GBR 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
138T LUNDSTROM, Frede SWE 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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Manchester Cadet 2017
15 October 2016 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 OLIVARES, Marcello USA 04/04/2001
2 AU EONG, Tian Wei Jonathan SIN 06/06/2000
3T YEO, Jing Zhe SIN 16/09/2000
3T PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 21/07/2001
5 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 30/06/2000
6 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 16/06/2000
7 IONICA, Andrei ROU 13/02/2000
8 AZUELA HERNANDEZ, Mariano MEX 30/11/2001
9 ROSU, Silviu ROU 16/03/2000
10 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 14/06/2000
11 SMREKAR, Leo CRO 21/05/2000
12 HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 20/04/2000
13 GAUTAM, Brij GBR 25/04/2001
14 ASHBY, Douglas GBR 17/02/2000
15 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 15/05/2001
16 WILSON, Samuel GBR 09/10/2000
17 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 19/04/2001
18 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 15/09/2000
19 DUALEH, Quincy NED 31/08/2001
20 RUTHERFORD, James GBR 03/02/2000
21 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 08/03/2001
22 SUHA, Adam HUN 05/07/2001
23 TAN, Darren Jun Hao SIN 21/01/2000
24 LOCK, Kieren Hoy-In SIN 25/11/2001
25 ABRAHAMS, Matthew GBR 10/02/2000
26 KOH, Shao Yang Brian SIN 10/02/2000
27 PINEIRA, Enzo FRA 23/08/2000
28 KONIG, Robert CZE 19/04/2000
29 STEZAKER, Benjamin GBR 10/01/2000
30 WEE, Lionel Yit Hui SIN 23/05/2001
31 LIM, Jonathan Tzien Yih SIN 30/05/2002
32 YUN-FARMBROUGH, Will GBR 23/12/2000
33T BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 13/02/2000
33T STOCKMANN, Paul NED 14/05/2000
35 SUMMERFIELD, Dan GBR 05/05/2000
36 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 13/03/2000
37 JONSSON, Petter SWE 25/11/2002
38 BOSMAN, Niels NED 23/09/2000
39T LEHNER, Kilian AUT 19/11/2000
39T TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 06/08/2002
41 TIO, Maximus SIN 28/08/2002
42 WEBER, Daan NED 05/01/2001
43 SCHUBERT, Max AUT 08/03/2001
44 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 24/05/2000
45 PLASTOW, Luca GBR 11/12/2001
46 PERESSINI, Esteban FRA 07/02/2002
47 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 23/03/2000
48 LAUNAY-PARIENTE, Samuel FRA 26/03/2000
49T FENYK, Anton GBR 17/03/2000
49T ZOONS, Axel NED 02/08/2001
51 GILL, Alessandro GBR 30/10/2001
52 MACHADO, Luis POR 04/04/2001
53 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael GBR 25/02/2003
54 BAXTER-ALLEN, Cameron GBR 11/11/2000
55 CHREN, Simon CZE 22/12/2001
56 ATTIAS, Ben GBR 03/11/2000
57 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 23/02/2000
58 BRUNNER, Remi FRA 13/09/2001
59 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 02/08/2002
60 ELMFELDT, Albin SWE 06/06/2001
61 DEERING, Maximilian GBR 22/08/2000
62 WAGNER, Phillip AUT 16/05/2000
63 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 03/12/2000
64 WILLIAMS, Matthew GBR 10/08/2000
65 STRANGE, Oliver GBR 08/08/2003
66 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 04/02/2002
67 BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste GBR 28/02/2002
68 CHAMBERS, Albert GBR 20/04/2001



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 GOOVAERTS, Reinoud BEL 22/05/2001
70 WALLENDAHL, Christoph GBR 27/07/2001
71 PROMMEL, Wouter NED 08/06/2000
72 LONSDALE, William GBR 24/11/2002
73 BERGGREN, Carl SWE 05/10/2000
74 BLAIR, Samuel GBR 07/07/2002
75 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 16/06/2003
76 HRUBESCH, Simon AUT 17/12/2000
77 WATKINS, Aidan GBR 16/02/2000
78T TAN, Jia Jie SIN 01/01/2002
78T CROMIE, Eoghan GBR 24/05/2000
80 THOMPSON, Michael IRL 20/11/2000
81 UNIYAL, Nils SWE 07/10/2002
82 FERNANDEZ, Lucas USA 02/07/2000
83 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 05/11/2003
84 JAMES, Alex GBR 29/08/2001
85 SAMPSON, Dominic GBR 07/08/2002
86 UDRZAL, Benjamin GBR 22/03/2001
87 MCGLONE, Theo GBR 08/08/2001
88 TATE, Liam GBR 01/04/2001
89 GRAY, Harry GBR 03/02/2002
90 BRESSLAUER, Tobias AUT 23/06/2002
91 GREN, Fredrik SWE 04/01/2001
92 PIZZIGNACCO, Alexander SWE 07/02/2000
93 MCANDREW, Finlay GBR 30/05/2000
94 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 28/02/2001
95 WALLACE, Luke GBR 24/07/2000
96 QUELCH, Leiden GBR 27/05/2001
97 CHRISTOPHERS, Edward GBR 11/06/2002
98 MORRISON, Duncan GBR 02/02/2001
99 SCHOUTERDEN, Olivier BEL 03/03/2001
100 DANIEL, Dylan GBR 08/02/2003
101 GUENNOU, Louis GBR 23/10/2001
102 NASH, Oliver GBR 01/06/2001
103 COCKBURN, Robbie GBR 05/04/2001
104 YUNG, Long Ting HKG 21/07/2000
105 ROBERTS, Dylan GBR 18/11/2001
106 BRADIE, Angus GBR 09/02/2002
107 GIBBON, Rhodri GBR 05/08/2001
108 SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 01/02/2002
109 ANDERSSON, Simon SWE 01/05/2002
110 HAYES, Harri GBR 16/03/2001
111 CAUGHEY, Murray GBR 16/04/2002
112 COSTA, Danilo POR 20/09/2001
113 VANDE BROECK, Theo BEL 30/11/2001
114 ZHANG, Leo GBR 07/05/2001
115 MARCOS PERAL, Enrique ESP 19/07/2000
116 HALL, James GBR 09/03/2000
117 VIBERUD, John SWE 20/07/2000
118 SACHEE, Hassan GBR 24/02/2003
119 CEDERGREN, Axel SWE 05/10/2003
120 POINTNER, Maximilian AUT 27/12/2002
121 FOREY-MILLER, Jacob GBR 24/01/2000
122 HARRIS, Charles GBR 12/06/2001
123 PLANT, Oscar GBR 14/10/2001
124 CRAWFORD, Angus GBR 06/04/2002
125 EL AMRANI, Ayman FRA 19/01/2001
126 FERREIRA, Tomas POR 23/04/2001
127 SCHEELKE POULSEN, Silas DEN 06/11/2002
128T GJALDBAK, Steffen DEN 04/03/2002
128T BARBOUR, Rhys GBR 20/02/2003
130T FERNANDES, Hugo POR 13/01/2001
130T GJALDBAK, Mikkel DEN 28/05/2004
132 BROWN, Noah GBR 14/02/2002
133 MCMULLAN, Finn GBR 05/08/2002
134 CLAYS, Daniel GBR 03/05/2000
135 GROTE, Jonathan SWE 10/06/2003
136 GRAHAM, Finlay GBR 24/09/2002
137 VANDAM, Yorick BEL 19/02/2002
138T DOBSON, Philip GBR 28/08/2002
138T MCCLELLAND, Calum GBR 06/10/2000
138T LUNDSTROM, Frede SWE 10/05/2003
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABRAHAMS, Paul GBR 00750471 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ABRAHAMS, Sophie GBR 00835733 Ref: 1 Ref: 5
BLADIN, Jonathan SWE 00698991 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DE HAAS, Martijn NED 00689890 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DE WIT, Kevin BEL 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DEAMER, Luke GBR 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FEASTER, John GBR 00828063 Ref: 1
FIELDING, David GBR 00835809 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FINCH, Aureliano GBR 00843478 Ref: 1 Ref: 5
GORAL, Tomasz SWE 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAJDU, Csaba GBR 00835812 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD, Daniel GBR 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
JONES, Alexander GBR 00831794 Ref: 2
KISS, Daniel GBR 00831795 Ref: 1 Ref: 5
KISS, Robert GBR 00833746 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2
KRASNOV, Petr GBR 00843479 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
LENNON, Christopher GBR 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANOLACHE, Cristina AUT 00834889 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RASCU, Mihai GBR 00838132 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SASAKI, Peter USA 00842511 Ref: 1
SAVIN, Alexander GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2
SCIPANOVS, Valerijs GBR 00833743 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VANDAM, Tobiah BEL 00843598 Ref: 1


